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JULY 2023 - BOATS
LAYUP
Standard
Premium
Premium - Foam Deck
Premium - Foam Deck and Hull

KAYAK OUTFITTING (PARTS + INSTALLATION)
Carbon Bucket Seat

Carbon Backband Seat (no Backband)

Carbon Backband Seat (with IR Backband)
Foam Hip Pads and Shims (Unglued)
Composite Thigh Blocks*

Stationary Bulkhead

Adjustable Cinching Bulkhead

Accessory Anchors (Four)

C-BOAT OUTFITTING (PARTS + INSTALLATION)
6" Foam Pedestal Seat and Neoprene Foot Pads
Foam Knee Cups - Curved (Unglued)

Composite Hip Blocks*

Thigh Strap Anchors* (Four)

Boat Price List (July 2023)

Storm Rider Storm Nymph Storm Chaser
K-1 K-1 C-1
2850 2850 2795
3550 3550 3500
3550 3550 3500
325
340
550
60
235
tbd
695
128

295
119
269
152

Pivot
C-1

2850
3550
3550
3550

* We will do our very best to outfit your boat based on your body size and specified preferences/instructions.
However, unless you sit for a personal sizing, we cannot guarantee the fit.
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Storm Giant
Cc-2

3550
4500
4500

both cockpits
590
238
538
304



% Eﬁ Accessory Price List (July 2023)

JULY 2023 - ACCESSORIES KAYAK C-BOAT OTHER
Carbon Bucket Seat 325
Carbon Backband Seat (no Backband) 340
Carbon Backband Seat (with IR Backband) 425
Foam Hip Pads and Shims (Unglued) 60
Composite Thigh Blocks and Pads 115
Stationary Foam Bulkhead tbd
Adjustable Cinching Bulkhead 695
6" Foam Pedestal Seat 95
Composite Pedestal Seat 275
Foam Foot Pads 20
Foam Knee Cups (Squared Edges) 79
Foam Knee Cups (Curved Edges) 119
Composite Hip Blocks 119
Thigh Strap Anchors (Four) 32
Accessory Anchors (Four) 28
Security Ring 20
Install Kits varies

THE PRICES ABOVE ARE FOR PARTS ONLY - THEY DO NOT INCLUDE INSTALLATION
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